
CCPSB 

Basketball Schedule 

2023-2024 

 

Date                Opponent    Time 

Monday   12/4/23  at Champion   4:30pm 

Wednesday  12/6/23  at Africentric   4:30pm 

Monday  12/11/23  vs Medina    4:30pm 

Wednesday 12/13/23  vs Linden    4:30pm 

Monday  12/18/23  at Mifflin    4:30pm 

Monday  1/8/24  vs AIMS    4:30pm 

Wednesday 1/10/24  vs Champion   4:30pm 

Monday   1/22/24  vs Africentric   4:30pm 

Wednesday  1/24/24  at Linden    4:30pm 

Monday   1/29/24  vs Mifflin    4:30pm 

Wednesday  1/31/24  at AIMS    4:30pm 

Monday   2/5/24  at World Language  4:30pm 


